
: Class :

: 9 Bus Reg. No.:
:

S.NO.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

S. V Medical College

Anna Rao Circle (KT Road)

Varatharaj Nagar 7.43 AM

7.45 AM

7.30 AM

7.33 AM

7.35 AM

7.38 AM

7.40 AM

Mahati Auditorium

Ramakrishna Deluxe

ISKCON Temple

SREE VIDYANIKETHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Sree Sainath Nagar, Tirupati – 517 102.

TIMINGBOARDING POINT
Balaji Colony

(Academic year 2019 - 2020)

Route Name

Route No.
Seating Capacity 65

AP 03 W 7614

Ist  Year  Municipal Office

Bhavani Nagar

7.25 AM

8

9

10

11

12

8.15 AM

8.30 AM

7.45 AM

7.50 AM

Cherlopalli 8.10 AM

Agri Staff Quarters

SVEC

Bhavani Nagar

Municipal Office

Note: Please come to the bus stop 5 minutes prior to the above mentioned 
timings.



: Class :

: 10 Bus Reg. No. :
:

S.NO.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

7.45 AM

M.R Palli Police Station (Majjika Kaalaveethi) 7.48 AM

Vaiguntapuram Arch 7.50 AM

Thummalagunta 8.00 AM

SREE VIDYANIKETHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Sree Sainath Nagar, Tirupati – 517 102.

Route Name Thiruchanoor Bridge Ist  Year  

BOARDING POINT TIMING
Thiruchanoor Bridge 7.30 AM

(Academic year 2019 - 2020)

Route No. AP 03 W 7615

Srinivasa Kalayana Mandapam 7.40 AM

Mahila Praganam 7.35 AM

Seating Capacity 65

Kesavayana Gunta 7.43 AM

Bairagi Patteda Park

8

9 SVEC

Thummalagunta 8.00 AM

Note: Please come to the bus stop 5 minutes prior to the above mentioned 
timings.

8.30 AM



: Class :

: 18 Bus Reg. No.:
:

S.NO.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Koralagunta 7.40 AM

Srinivasam (RTC Bus stand) 7.45 AM

MRF 7.50 AM

Kapilathirtham 7.30 AM

Municipal Park 7.33 AM

Leela Mahal 7.37 AM

TVS Show Room 7.53 AM

All India Radio Station (Annamaya Circle) 7.55 AM

BOARDING POINT TIMING
Seating Capacity 65

Sree Sainath Nagar, Tirupati – 517 102.

Route Name Kapilathirtham Ist  Year  

(Academic year 2019 - 2020)

Route No. AP 03 W 3205

SREE VIDYANIKETHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

8

9

10

11

12

SV Nagar Church (West Church) 8.00 AM

Mahila University 8.03 AM

SVEC 8.30 AM

All India Radio Station (Annamaya Circle) 7.55 AM

M.R Palli 7.57 AM

Note: Please come to the bus stop 5 minutes prior to the above mentioned 
timings.


